Chris Andrews - Directorships

Name
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Ralph Trustees Ltd

The company trades as the following businesses:

=
-

Ralph Trustees Ltd t/a The Grove

1.2 Ralph Trustees Ltd t/a Greengarden House
Ralph Levy Charitable Company Ltd
The Harbour Centre (Plymouth)

Meriski Ltd

Studan Nominees Limited
RL Trustee Company Limited
Puttshack Ltd
State of Play Hospitality Limited
10 The Watford UTC
1

[

MBO Hotels Limited

12 Adderstone (201) Limited

13 LFH (Woolley Grange) Limited
14 LFH Hotels Limited

15 LFH (Fowey Hall) Limited

16 LFH (Moonfleet Manor) Limited
17 LFH (The Ickworth) Limited

18 LFH (New Park Manor) Limited
19 Adderstone (207) Limited

20 Adderstone (205) Limited
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Adderstone (208) Limited
22 Kerb Ventures Limited

23 Adderstone (209) Limited
24 Adderstone (212) Limited
25 Hambledon Vineyard PLC
26 Adderstone (217) Limited
27 Hambledon Wineries Limited
28 Adderstone (220) Limited
29 Adderstone (200) Limited
30 Adderstone (223) Limited
31 Adderstone (222) Limited
32 Adderstone (225) Limited

33 Adderstone (224) Limited

.2
2
3
4
5 Adderstone (Ralph) Developments Limited
6
7
8
9

Companies House
Registration number

00872008

n/a

n/a
00686799
1984863
06676696
09156906
2454794
01007060
09875975
09244666
08599329
10858460
10633795
07860275
07859589
07860095
07860179
07860276
07860141
11566791
11146086
11577456
11882554
11588309
12099832
07450172
12411420
07047235
12995236
12028381
13196002
13196081
13597109
13590076

Trade

Corporate Trustee

Hotelier

Long stay apartments

Charity. Registered Number: 200009

Development of building projects
Dormant

Dormant

School

Property

Property

Property

Property

Takeaway food shops & mobile food stands
Property

Property

Manufacture of wine from grape
Property

Manufacture of wine from grape
Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

VAT Registration

Not registered

666183316

440435675
Not registered
161857981
939441595

Not registered
Not registered
Not registered
236089496
195503885
286119680
272621217
124562430
124538914
124561825
124669893
124710348
124581229

GB985392958

Date of Appointment

15th September 1992

30th April 1996

15th January 2009
8th July 2014

1st October 2014

1st December 2014
5th January 2015
25th April 2016

25th April 2016

23rd November 2016
10th July 2017

28th July 2017

5th October 2017
5th October 2017
5th October 2017
5th October 2017
5th October 2017
5th October 2017
2nd November 2018
22nd November 2018
28th January 2019
27th March 2019
21st May 2019

16th January 2020
6th April 2020

4th December 2020
26th January 2021
11th March 2021

1st April 2021

26th August 2021
10th September 2021
10th December 2021

15th February 2022
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