## **Chris Andrews - Directorships**

Name	Companies House Registration number	Trade	VAT Registration	Date of Appointment
1 Ralph Trustees Ltd	00872008	Corporate Trustee	Not registered	15th September 1992
The company trades as the following businesses: 1.1 Ralph Trustees Ltd t/a The Grove	n/a	Hotelier	666183316	
1.2 Ralph Trustees Ltd t/a Greengarden House	n/a	Long stay apartments	440435675	
2 Ralph Levy Charitable Company Ltd	00686799	Charity. Registered Number: 200009	Not registered	30th April 1996
3 The Harbour Centre (Plymouth)	1984863		161857981	15th January 2009
4 Meriski Ltd	06676696		939441595	8th July 2014
5 Adderstone (Ralph) Developments Limited	09156906	Development of building projects		1st October 2014
6 Studan Nominees Limited	2454794	Dormant	Not registered	1st December 2014
7 RL Trustee Company Limited	01007060	Dormant	Not registered	5th January 2015
8 Puttshack Ltd	09875975		Not registered	25th April 2016
9 State of Play Hospitality Limited	09244666		236089496	25th April 2016
10 The Watford UTC	08599329	School	195503885	23rd November 2016
11 MBO Hotels Limited	10858460		286119680	10th July 2017
12 Adderstone (201) Limited	10633795	Property	272621217	28th July 2017
13 LFH (Woolley Grange) Limited	07860275		124562430	5th October 2017
14 LFH Hotels Limited	07859589		124538914	5th October 2017
15 LFH (Fowey Hall) Limited	07860095		124561825	5th October 2017
16 LFH (Moonfleet Manor) Limited	07860179		124669893	5th October 2017
17 LFH (The Ickworth) Limited	07860276		124710348	5th October 2017
18 LFH (New Park Manor) Limited	07860141		124581229	5th October 2017
19 Adderstone (207) Limited	11566791	Property		2nd November 2018
20 Adderstone (205) Limited	11146086	Property		22nd November 2018
21 Adderstone (208) Limited	11577456	Property		28th January 2019
22 Kerb Ventures Limited	11882554	Takeaway food shops & mobile food stands		27th March 2019
23 Adderstone (209) Limited	11588309	Property		21st May 2019
24 Adderstone (212) Limited	12099832	Property		16th January 2020
25 Hambledon Vineyard PLC	07450172	Manufacture of wine from grape		6th April 2020
26 Adderstone (217) Limited	12411420	Property		4th December 2020
27 Hambledon Wineries Limited	07047235	Manufacture of wine from grape	GB985392958	26th January 2021
28 Adderstone (220) Limited	12995236	Property		11th March 2021
29 Adderstone (200) Limited	12028381	Property		1st April 2021
30 Adderstone (223) Limited	13196002	Property		26th August 2021
31 Adderstone (222) Limited	13196081	Property		10th September 2021
32 Adderstone (225) Limited	13597109	Property		10th December 2021
33 Adderstone (224) Limited	13590076	Property		15th February 2022
. ,		• •		